Primera

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

ANCHOR SYSTEM

800mm.

3m
PRI-030

ATP LIGHTING INTERNATIONAL, S.A.

Chlupfgasse 2 - 8303 Zurich (Switzerland)
Tel: (+41) (0) 43497 99 74 - info@atplighting.com

SECTIONS

SINERGY TUBE @ 75

Interior
Tube @70 x4
Galvanized Steel

Exterior

Tube @ 75x 2,5
Engineered Technical
Polymers

35m

PRI-035

4m

PRI-040

5m

PRO-050

SPECIFICATIONS

INSULATION LEVEL

CLASS Il (UNE EN 60598)
AENOR CERTIFICATE

Ne 019/000131
CE CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

0099/CDP/A55/A0099

C€

EDITION 02/20200116



